UFFICE OF THE
BANPURAGRAM PANCHAYAT

Midnapore Sadar Panchayat Samity
Paschim Medinipur

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

e-NIT no. -BANPURA GP/24(2024-25)

Memo No: 881/BGP-2025

work(s) mentioned below in Annexure-A.

Date: -18/02/2025

E- Tenders are invited by the undersigned from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the

Annexure-A

Sl.
No

Name of Works

Source
of Fund

Cost of
works
including
GS.T &
labour
welfare

cess(Rs.)

Earnest
Money

Credential

Processing

Tender

Fees

Work
completion
Period.

Installation of submarseble
pump with water tank and
pipeline near house of Ait
Kotal at Patalalaika Banpura
Gram Panchayat under
Midnapore Sadar Panchayat
Samity. Name of fund:- XVFC,
FY-2024-25, Activity-
98072640

15" FC

158000.00

3160.00 |

948000.00

500.00

30 Days

Installation of submarseble
pump with water tank and
pipeline near house of Guljar
Mallick at Ramchandrapur
Bonpura Gram Panchayat at
under Midnapore Sadar
Panchayat Samity , . Name of
fund:- XVFC, FY- 2024-25,
Activity- 98071182

15" FC

206000.00

4120.00

123600.00

500.00

30 Days

Installation of submarseble
pump with water tank near
Jogen Besra house at Kismat
Angua under Bonpura Gram
Panchayat, Dist- Paschim
Medinipur, . Name of fund:-
XVFC, FY- 2024-25,

15" FC

140000.00

2800.00

84000.00

500.00

30 Days
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