OFFICE OF THE **BANPURAGRAM PANCHAYAT**

Midnapore Sadar Panchayat Samity Paschim Medinipur

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

e-NIT no. -BANPURA GP/24(2024-25)

Memo No: 881/BGP-2025

Date: -18/02/2025

E- Tenders are invited by the undersigned from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the work(s) mentioned below in Annexure-A.

Annexure-A

SI. No	Name of Works	Source of Fund	Cost of works including G.S.T & labour welfare cess(Rs.)	Earnest Money	Credential	Tender Processing Fees	Work completion Period.
1	Installation of submarseble pump with water tank and pipeline near house of Ait Kotal at Patalalaika Banpura Gram Panchayat under Midnapore Sadar Panchayat Samity. Name of fund:- XVFC, FY- 2024-25, Activity-98072640	15 th FC	158000.00	3160.00	948000.00	500.00	30 Days
2	Installation of submarseble pump with water tank and pipeline near house of Guljar Mallick at Ramchandrapur Bonpura Gram Panchayat at under Midnapore Sadar Panchayat Samity, Name of fund:- XVFC, FY- 2024-25, Activity- 98071182	15 th FC	206000.00	4120.00	123600.00	500.00	30 Days
3	Installation of submarseble pump with water tank near Jogen Besra house at Kismat Angua under Bonpura Gram Panchayat, Dist- Paschim Medinipur, . Name of fund:-XVFC, FY- 2024-25,	15 th FC	140000.00	2800.00	84000.00	500.00	30 Days